
飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 2012 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  14:00 (13:40~13:50)

安智慧AN,CHI WAI1 2202012

曾芷芊TSANG TSZ CHIN BLAIR2 2332012

何晧晴HO HO CHING3 2262012

飛達梁曉琳LEUNG HIU LAM4 2432012

元朗商會劉鏸婷LAU WAI TING5 2562012

王琛慈WONG SUM CHI6 2352012

方薏嵐FONG YI LAAM, STELLA7 2252012

基華小學余天恩YU TIN YAN8 2402012

女子 2012 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  14:00 (13:40~13:50)

梁綽妤LEUNG CHEUK YU MALISE1 1902012

元朗商會林貝兒LAM PUI YI2 2552012

飛達梁紫凝LEUNG TSZ YING3 2442012

王樂妍WONG LOK YIN4 2342012

林文燦陳盈希CHAN YING HEI5 2452012

馬睿言MA YUI YIN6 2312012

李思瞳LEE HANNAH STONE7 2282012

余嘉嵐YU KA NAM NATALIE8 2362012

女子 2012 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:50 (15:30~15:40)

方薏嵐FONG YI LAAM, STELLA2 2252012

元朗商會劉鏸婷LAU WAI TING3 2562012

王琛慈WONG SUM CHI4 2352012

基華小學洪善婷HUNG SIN TING5 2392012

飛達周蕎CHOW KIU6 2422012

曾芷芊TSANG TSZ CHIN BLAIR7 2332012

靈愛小學陳潔儀CHAN KIT YEE8 5792012

女子 2012 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:50 (15:30~15:40)

梁綽妤LEUNG CHEUK YU MALISE2 1902012

元朗商會林貝兒LAM PUI YI3 2552012

林文燦高橋利TAKAHASHI RIKA4 2502012

王樂妍WONG LOK YIN5 2342012

元朗商會李嘉寶LI KA PO6 2572012

基華小學洪燁欣HONG IP YAN7 2382012

安智慧AN,CHI WAI8 2202012

女子 2012 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:50 (15:30~15:40)

李思瞳LEE HANNAH STONE3 2282012

靈愛小學黃千慧WONG CHIN WAI4 2522012

元朗商會紀心悅KEE SUM YUET5 2542012

基華小學余天恩YU TIN YAN6 2402012

林文燦鄭宇晴CHENG YU CHING7 2462012

旅港開平李睿LI RUI8 2412012
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飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 2012 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  17:20 (17:00~17:10)

元朗商會李嘉寶LI KA PO2 2572012

余嘉嵐YU KA NAM NATALIE3 2362012

元朗商會紀心悅KEE SUM YUET4 2542012

方天霖FONG TIN LAM5 2242012

基華小學洪善婷HUNG SIN TING6 2392012

林文燦孫洛穎SUN LOK WING7 2492012

女子 2012 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  17:20 (17:00~17:10)

基華小學洪燁欣HONG IP YAN3 2382012

飛達周蕎CHOW KIU4 2422012

靈愛小學陳潔儀CHAN KIT YEE5 5792012

何晧晴HO HO CHING6 2262012

靈愛小學黃千慧WONG CHIN WAI7 2522012

林文燦梁葆琳LEUNG PO LAM8 2482012

女子 2012 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  14:40 (14:20~14:30)

李倚喬LI YEE KIU AUDREY3 2292012

方天霖FONG TIN LAM4 2242012

飛達周蕎CHOW KIU6 2422012

女子 2012 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  13:15 (12:55~13:05)

程悅CHING YUET1 2222012

曾芷芊TSANG TSZ CHIN BLAIR2 2332012

林諾沂LAM HAILEY NOK KI3 2272012

民生(小張嘉晴CHEUNG KA CHING4 2212012

基華小學陳海恩CHAN HOI YAN5 2372012

元朗商會周韵晞CHOW WAN HEI6 2532012

女子 2012 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  14:30 (14:10~14:20)

飛達梁紫凝LEUNG TSZ YING1 2442012

民生(小朱梓頤CHU TSZ YEE PHOENIX2 2232012

基華小學陳海恩CHAN HOI YAN3 2372012

馬睿言MA YUI YIN4 2312012

元朗商會周韵晞CHOW WAN HEI5 2532012

林文燦陳盈希CHAN YING HEI6 2452012

安智慧AN,CHI WAI7 2202012

元朗商會紀心悅KEE SUM YUET8 2542012

民生(小鄧加妍TANG KA YIN CHLOE9 2322012

程悅CHING YUET10 2222012

民生(小呂睿晞LUI YUI HEI JOVIS11 2302012

林文燦孫洛穎SUN LOK WING12 2492012
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